CALENDAR FOR THE WEEK OF

MARCH 17 to MARCH 23

Adult Bible Study
Prayer Time
Worship Service
Fellowship

Youth Alive

Adult Bible Study

Sunday
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

Monday

Deadline for Ambassador Articles

Boy Scout Troop #101

Women'’s Bible Study

Bible Study

M&Ms Bible Study
(At Joan Rigal’s)

B&B Bible Study
Handbell Choir

Sanctuary Choir

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Tuesday

7:00 PM

Wednesday

9:30 AM

Thursday
7:30 AM
6:00 PM

7:30 PM




