

CALENDAR FOR THE WEEK OF

MARCH 17 to MARCH 23

Sunday

Adult Bible Study	9:00 AM	Mar. 17
Prayer Time	9:00 AM	Mar. 17
Worship Service	10:30 AM	Mar. 17
Fellowship	11:30 AM	Mar. 17
Youth Alive	6:30 PM	Mar. 17
Adult Bible Study	6:45 PM	Mar. 17

Monday

Deadline for Ambassador Articles		Mar. 18
Boy Scout Troop #101	7:00 PM	Mar. 18
Women's Bible Study	7:00 PM	Mar. 18

Tuesday

Bible Study	7:00 PM	Mar. 19
-------------	---------	---------

Wednesday

M&Ms Bible Study (At Joan Rigal's)	9:30 AM	Mar. 20
---------------------------------------	---------	---------

Thursday

B&B Bible Study	7:30 AM	Mar. 21
Handbell Choir	6:00 PM	Mar. 21
Sanctuary Choir	7:30 PM	Mar. 21